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� GREAT FOR USE ABOVE FOOD PANS,

   SHEET PANS, OR CARVING STATIONS

� VERSATILE HEATING AND HOLDING LAMP WITH

   ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT (31M-005 IS FIXED HEIGHT)

� CLEAR, 250W BULB OR BULBS INCLUDED

� LAMP SHADES DIRECT HEAT DOWN

   TOWARDS PRODUCT 

� SMALL FOOTPRINT GREAT FOR FRYER

   STATIONS, CARVING STATIONS & MORE

� EASY-TO-USE ON/OFF CONTROLS

� ETL CERTIFIED
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SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM

31M-001

31M-002

31M-003

31M-004

31M-005

WIDTH

14 1/8"

14 1/8"

14 1/8"

14 1/8"

32"

DEPTH

13 7/8"

13 7/8"

19 1/2"

19 1/2"

13"

HEIGHT

25 3/16" -  31 1/8" (ADJ)

25 3/16" -  31 1/8" (ADJ)

23 1/4" -  31 1/8" (ADJ)

23 1/4" -  31 1/8" (ADJ)

25 3/16"

WEIGHT

6.5

6.5

12

12

16.5

COLOR

SILVER 

BLACK

SILVER 

BLACK

SILVER 

VOLTS

120

120

120

120

120

WATTS

250

250

500

500

750

Keep hot foods at 
serving temperatures 
with a one-, two-, or 
three-bulb warmer!

BULB WARMERS

PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM #:    QTY:
MODEL:

31M-002

31M-004

31M-005

31M-003

31M-001


