

PROJECT NAME:	
LOCATION:	
ITEM #:	QTY:
MODEL:	

BULB WARMERS

Keep hot foods at serving temperatures with a one-, two-, or three-bulb warmer!













- GREAT FOR USE ABOVE FOOD PANS, SHEET PANS. OR CARVING STATIONS
- VERSATILE HEATING AND HOLDING LAMP WITH ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT (31M-005 IS FIXED HEIGHT)
- CLEAR. 250W BULB OR BULBS INCLUDED
- LAMP SHADES DIRECT HEAT DOWN **TOWARDS PRODUCT**
- SMALL FOOTPRINT GREAT FOR FRYER STATIONS, CARVING STATIONS & MORE
- EASY-TO-USE ON/OFF CONTROLS
- ETL CERTIFIED



SPECIFICATIONS

ITEM	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	VOLTS	COLOR	WATTS
31M-001	14 1/8"	13 7/8"	25 3/16" - 31 1/8" (ADJ)	6.5	120	SILVER	250
31M-002	14 1/8"	13 7/8"	25 3/16" - 31 1/8" (ADJ)	6.5	120	BLACK	250
31M-003	14 1/8"	19 1/2"	23 1/4" - 31 1/8" (ADJ)	12	120	SILVER	500
31M-004	14 1/8"	19 1/2"	23 1/4" - 31 1/8" (ADJ)	12	120	BLACK	500
31M-005	32"	13"	25 3/16"	16.5	120	SILVER	750